
9:00 AM

Kitchen Demonstration Room 1

Demonstration Room 2Outdoor Tent

COLOR KEY

SCHEDULESCHEDULE
OF EVENTSOF EVENTS

SATURDAY | MARCH 16

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:00 AM

12:15 PM

12:00 PM

Growing Herbs
Fresh Breads (Part I)

Mushrooms in a Bag
Bonding thru Board Games

Cooking from Your Pantry

Tomato Grafting
Kiddie Crafts (Barn Quilts)

Gray for a Day

Growing Herbs
MyPlate your Favorite Meal

How to Change a Tire 
Bonding thru Board Games

Tomato Grafting

Eating Bread

Kiddie Crafts (Clothespin Crafts)

Gray for a Day

10:30 AM
Fresh Breads (Part II)

11:30 AM
Mushrooms in a Bag

FARM ANIMAL PETTING ZOO OPEN ALL DAY


